Elva 2021.a lahtised MV kergejoustikus

TU-10 ( 2012.a ja hiljem suind.)

25.sept. 2021.a.

60 m jooks :
finaal eeljooks
1. Marta Reinoja Tallinna 21.kool 10,2 9,6
2. lti Kruuse Tartu Kalev 10,9 10,7
3. Kelli Hansen Elva KJK 11,4 11,5
4. Karola Keis Elva G 12,0 11,2
5. Elerin Kuusk Elva KUK 12,7 12,0
6. Anette Viks Tartu Kalev 13,2 11,9
7.-8. Kristin Paas Elva 12,2
7.-8. Carmen Kiis Elva G 12,2
9. Ketter Paas Elva 12,3
10. Elly Veinglas PUG 12,5
11. Marta Sikk Elva 12,9
12. Mariliis Jurjenson  Elva KUK 13,4
13. Catriin Kiis Elva 19,6
14. Rosanna TSernov (2018.a sund ) 25,0
kaugushiipe :
1. Marta Reinoja Tallinna 21.kool 3.25
2. Iti Kruuse Tartu Kalev 2.70
3. Kelli Hansen Elva KUK 2.56
4. Karola Keis Elva G 2.41
5. Carmen Kiis Elva G 2.37
6. Mariliis Jurjenson  Elva KJK 2.33
7. Elerin Kuusk Elva KUK 2.32
8. Anette Viks Tartu Kalev 213
9.  Elly Veinglas PUG 1.68
10. Marta Sikk Elva 1.30
11.  Catriin Kiis Elva 0,80



pallivise:
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Marta Reinoja Tallinna 21.kool

Kelli Hansen Elva KJK
Karola Keis Elva G
Elerin Kuusk Elva KJK
Anette Viks Tartu Kalev
Mariliis Jurjenson  Elva KUK
Carmen Kiis Elva G

Iti Kruuse Tartu Kalev
Elly Veinglas PUG
Kristin Paas Elva
Catriin Kiis Elva

PU-10 ( 2012.a ja hiljem siind.)

60 m jooks: finaal
1. Marten Kivend Tartu Kalev 9,0
2. Ardo Paas Elva KUK 9,2
3. Mart Urm Tartu Kalev 9,5
4. Kristofer Kuresoo FC Elva 10,4
5. Mathias Tammekivi Karupesa T 10,6
6. Karl Miko Podra Noo 10,6
7. Jako Jasper Aksjonov Altia SK
8. Aaron Randviir Elva
9. Albert Vaaderpass Elva KUK
10. Richard Moros Tartu Kalev
11.  Sebastian Tauts Ulenurme Kool
12.-13. Reimo Aasamae Elva G
12.-13. Mattias Silmere Elva KJK
14. Juss Pikkor Tartu Kalev
15.  Siim-Erik lir Otepaa
16. Gregor Hausenberg Tartu Kalev
17. Georg Halliste Tartu Kalev
18.  Amari Randviir Elva
19. Karl Halliste Tartu Kalev
20. Ramon Siirak

22.70
16.30
15.70
14.10
13.00
12.20
9.20
8.30
7.00
7.30
3.50

eeljooks

9,4
9,6
9,3
10,4
10,0
10,3
10,5
10,7
10,9
11,3
11,4
11,8
11,8
11,9
12,0
12,8
13,0
16,5
17,8
27,6



kaugushiipe:
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

pallivise:
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2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Marten Kivend Tartu Kalev 3.85
Ardo Paas Elva KJK 3.54
Mart Urm Tartu Kalev 3.13
Karl Miko Pddra Ndéo 2.94
Mathias Tammekivi Karupesa T  2.85
Mattias Silmere Elva KUK 2.85
Albert Vaaderpass Elva KJK 2.80
Jako Jasper Aksjonov Altia SK 2.80
Kristofer Kuresoo FC Elva 2.78
Sebastian Tauts Ulenurme K. 2.70
Richard Moros Tartu Kalev  2.41
Reimo Aasamae Elva G 2.34
Gregor Hausenberg Tartu Kalev  2.30
Georg Halliste Tartu Kalev  2.30
Juss Pikkor Tartu Kalev  2.25
Siim-Erik lir Otepaa 2.14
Karl Halliste Tartu Kalev 1.48
Marten Kivend Tartu Kalev  40.00
Karl Miko Pddra Noo 29.70
Sebastian Tauts  Ulenurme K. 27.90
Mart Urm Tartu Kalev  26.80
Jako Jasper Aksjonov Altia SK 25.10
Kristofer Kuresoo  FC Elva 24.00
Ardo Paas Elva KJK 23.05
Mattias Silmere Elva KUK 22.30
Reimo Aasamae Elva G 21.80
Richard Moros Tartu Kalev  21.60
Albert Vaaderpass Elva KJK 21.60
Mathias Tammekivi Karupesa T  20.10
Aaron Randviir Elva 19.40
Siim-Erik lir Otepaa 17.40
Juss Pikkor Tartu Kalev  16.60
Oliver Valjaots Kivilinna K. 15.40
Georg Halliste Tartu Kalev  14.40
Gregor Hausenberg Tartu Kalev 13.40



19.
20.
21.

Karl Halliste
Amari Randviir

Tartu Kalev
Elva

Ramon Siirak (2018.a. sund.)

TU-12 ( 2010/11)

60 m jooks:

1
2
3.
4.
)
6

Luise Remmel
Svea-Erika lir
Emily Veinglas
Luisa Pisek
Maris Parksepp
Helena Keis

kaugushiipe:
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Luise Remmel
Svea-Erika lir
Luisa Pisek
Helena Keis
Emily Veinglas
Maris Parksepp

pallivise:
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Svea-Erika lir
Luise Remmel
Helena Keis
Emily Veinglas
Maris Parksepp
Luisa Pisek

PU-12 (2010/11)

60 m jooks:

1.
2.

Jan-Einar Pikk
Carlos Kiis

Tartu Kalev

Otepaa
PUG
Elva KUK
Elva G
Elva G

Tartu Kalev
Otepaa
Elva KUK
Elva G
PUG
Elva G

Otepaa
Tartu Kalev
Elva G

PUG
Elva G
Elva KUK

Tartu Kalev
Elva G

8.70
3.50
1.50

9,4
9,8
10,2
10,5
10,6
10,7

3.65
3.40
3.30
3.15
3.00
2.80

36 m
24.90
23.50
18.50
16.10
16.10

finaal

8,8
9,2

eeljooks

9,0
9,4
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Jakob Pirnipuu Tartu Kalev

Oliver Kelt
Robert Raak
Karl Jansen
Oliver Viks
Simon Uibo
Uku Voolpriit

kaugushiipe:
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Jakob Pirnipuu
Jan-Einar Pikk
Oliver Kelt
Robert Raak
Carlos Kiis
Oliver Viks
Karl Jansen
Simon Uibo
Uku Voolpriit

pallivise:
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Karl Jansen
Robert Raak
Jakob Pirnipuu
Oliver Kelt
Uku Voolpriit
Oliver Viks
Jan-Einar Pikk
Carlos Kiis
Simon Uibo

TU-14 ( 2008/09 )

Elva G

Tartu Kalev
Sillaotsa Kool
Tartu Kalev
Karupesa Team
Elva KJK/ N6éo PK

Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev

Elva G
Tartu Kalev

Elva G
Tartu Kalev
Sillaotsa Kool
Karupesa Team
Elva KJK/ N6o PK

Sillaotsa Kool
Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev

Elva G

Elva KJK/ N6o PK
Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev

Elva G

Karupesa Team

Marleen Hausenberg Tartu Kalev

60 m jooks
1
2 Linde Leetberg
3. Kart Hanni
4 Maria Hiielo

Puhja Kool
Elva KJK
Elva KUK

9,3

9,6
10,3
10,6

3.64
3.62
3.39
3.30
3.20
3.10
3.08
3.00
2.92

40.00
34.40
30.20
28.70
27.90
25.00
24.30
24.00
20.20

finaal

8,5
8,8
9,0
9,3

9,4
9,6
9,8
10,4
10,6
10,7
11,2

eeljooks

8,9
8,7
9,2
9,1



5. Heili Kann

6. Erika Hiiemae

7. Cassandra Joosep
8. Anete Nigol
9. Mirtel Sikk
10. Helene Pihlap

kaugushupe:

1 Marleen Hausenberg
2 Kart Hanni

3 Heili Kann

4. Linde Leetberg

5.  Erika Hiiemae

6 Anete Nigol

7 Maria Hiielo

8 Cassandra Joosep
9.  Mirtel Sikk

10. Helene Pihlap

pallivise:

1 Marleen Hausenberg
2. Kadi-Ly Kiisman

3 Heili Kann

4. Anete Nigol

5.  Erika Hiiemae

6. Kart Hanni

7. Linde Leetberg

8. Maria Hiielo

9. Helene Pihlap

10. Cassandra Joosep

PU-14 (2008/09 )
60 m jooks:

1.  Andres Paas
2. Andre Viks

Tartu Kalev

Elva KUK
Elva KJK
Elva KJK
Elva KJK
Elva KJK

Tartu Kalev
Elva KJK
Tartu Kalev
Puhja Kool
Elva KJK
Elva KJK
Elva KJK
Elva KJK
Elva KJK
Elva KJK

Tartu Kalev
Tartu Kalev
Tartu Kalev
Elva KJK
Elva KJK
Elva KUK
Puhja Kool
Elva KJK
Elva KUK
Elva KJK

Elva G

Tartu Kalev

9,6
9,9
10,0

4.80
4.07
4.00
3.88
3.82
3.63
3.46
3.40
3.00
2.94

50.62
49.50
37.23
33.30
33.00
32.72
26.34
26.01
18.95
13.41

10,1
10,9

9,9
9,9

9,4
10,0
10,3
10,9



kaugushiipe:

1. Andres Paas Elva G 3.14
2. Andre Viks Tartu Kalev 2.88
pallivise:

1. Hank-Gerhard Hausenberg Tartu Kalev 52.77
2. Andre Viks Tartu K/ Otepaa 43.71
3. Andres Paas Elva G 16.35

Neiud U-16/18/20 Ghisarvestuses ( 2006/07; 2005/06,; 2002/03)

100 m jooks:
1. liris Rehme Elva KUK 12,9
2. Marie Pihlap Tartu Kalev 13,1
3. Kadi-Liis Hansen Elva KJK 13,4

Osalesid veel Maria Kuris, Sandra Movits Elva KJK  kaardid puudu!

kaugushupe:
1. Kadi-Liis Hansen Elva KJK 4.82
2. Carmen Beljaev Elva KUK 4.68
3. Marie Pihlap Tartu Kalev  4.54
4. Sandra Movits Elva KUK 419
kettaheide:
1. Carmen Beljaev Elva KUK 25.22
2. Kadi-Liis Hansen Elva KJK 20.05
3. Maria Kuris Elva KUK 18.30
4. Marie Pihlap Tartu Kalev  17.80
5. Sandra Movits Elva KUK 16.02
odavise:
1. Grete Bakot Tallinna Kalev 37.88
2. Carmen Beljaev Elva KUK 2717

3. Kadi-Liis Hansen Elva KUK 25.56



4. Sandra Movits Elva KJK 23.24

5. Marie Pihlap Tartu Kalev 22.83
6. Maria Kuris Elva KUK 13.65
kuulitduge:
1.  Grete Bakot Tallinna Kalev 8.63
2. Kadi-Liis Hansen Elva KJK 7.69 ( teine 7.60)
3. Marie Pihlap Tartu Kalev  7.69 (teine 7.53)
4. Maria Kuris Elva KUK 7.09
5. Carmen Beljaev Elva KJK 6.81
6. Sandra Movits Elva KJK 6.56

Noormehed U-16/18/20 Uhisarvestuses ( 2006/07; 2005/06,; 2002/03)

100 m:
1. Markus Nigol Elva KUK 13,3
2. lko Jogi Tartu Kalev 13,4
3. Karla Mets Elva KUK 13,8
4. Taivo Tiido Tartu Kalev 14,6
5. Mihkel Vois Tartu Kalev 15,2
kaugushiipe:
1. lko Jogi Tartu Kalev 5.00
2. Karla Mets Elva KIK  4.90
3. Taivo Tiido Tartu Kalev 4.58
kettaheide:
1. Karel Pedaste Tartu Kalev  42.86
2. Sten-Erik lir Tartu Kalev 42.35
3. Ken-Marten Laan Tartu Kalev  34.10
4. Ragnar Hendrikson Tartu Kalev  32.52
5. Mihkel Vois Tartu Kalev 30.16
6. Heiki Vabrit Elva Tennisekl 26.00
7. Karla Mets Elva KJK 25.40



kuulitéuge:

1. Karel Pedaste Tartu Kalev 11.94 ( teine 11.90)
2. Ragnar Hendrikson Tartu Kalev 11.94 ( teine 11.62)
3. Sten-Erik lir Tartu Kalev 11.76
4. Mihkel Vois Tartu Kalev 11.67
5. Taivo Tiido Tartu Kalev 9.79
6. Heiki Vabrit Elva Tennisekl. 8.96
7. Karla Mets Elva KUK 8.91
odavise:
1. Sten-Erik lir Tartu Kalev 37.92
2. Karla Mets Elva KUK 31.72
3. Taivo Tiido Tartu Kalev 29.78
4. |ko Jogi Tartu Kalev  22.98
5. Mihkel Vois Tartu Kalev  20.96
Naised
100 m jooks:
1. Kairit Kiis Elva 17,4
2. Gerli Seer Elva 17,7
3. Elisabeth Geier Elva 18,0
kettaheide:
1. Keili Helekivi \Voéru 21.54
2. Elisabeth Geier Elva 15.26
3. Kairit Kiis Elva 12.55
kuulitéuge:
1. Kaeili Helekivi Voru 8.09
2. Kairit Kiis Elva 6.38

3. Elisabeth Geier Elva 5.92



odavise:
1. Keili Helekivi
2. Kairit Kiis
3. Elisabeth Geier

Mehed
100 m jooks:

1. Hans-Christian Hausenberg
2. Tiit Jaani
3. Marko Parksepp

kettaheide:

Madis Paju

2. Ergo Tamm

3. Hans-Christian Hausenberg
4. Martin Thomson
5
6

-_—

Marko Parksepp
Remi Koivik

odavise:
1. Ergo Tamm
Hans-Christian Hausenberg
Tiit Jaani
Martin Thomson
Remi Kaivik
Marko Parksepp
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kuulitéuge:
1. Hans-Christian Hausenberg
Ergo Tamm
Madis Paju
Martin Thomson
Remi Koivik
Marko Parksepp
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Véru
Elva
Elva

Tartu Kalev

Elva

Tartu Kalev
Elva

Tartu Kalev
FC Elva
Elva

FC Elva

Elva
Tartu Kalev

FC Elva
FC Elva
Elva

Tartu Kalev
Elva

Tartu Kalev
FC Elva
FC Elva
Elva

21.68
15.09
13.92

11,9
12,9
17,5

37.31
37.23
34.60
31.14
14.65
14.61

69.42
44.56
42.23
42.03
39.75
16.34

12.03
11.74
11.47
10.90
8.57
5.39



Naisveteranid

100 m jooks:
1. Maris Jarveoja
2. Aire Rehme
3. Kaire Elias

kettaheide:
1. Mare Kulv
2. Karmen Kalk
3. Maris Jarveoja
4. Aire Rehme
5. Kaire Elias

kuulitéuge:
1. Mare Kulv
2. Maris Jarveoja
3. Karmen Kalk
4. Kaire Elias

odavise:
1. Karmen Kalk
2. Kaire Elias
3. Aire Rehme
4. Maris Jarveoja

Mehed

kettaheide:
1. Toomas Kivend
2. Harry Magi

odavise:
1. Toomas Kivend
2. Harry Magi

kuulitéuge:
1. Harry Magi
2. Toomas Kivend

Elva
Elva
SK Jousport

Elva vald
Kambja vald
Elva

Elva

SK Jbusport

Elva vald
Elva
Kambja vald
SK Jbéusport

Kambja vald
SK Jbusport
Elva
Elva

Kambija Vald

Viljandi SVK

Kambja Vald
Viljandi SVK

Viljandi SVK
Kambja

15,4
16,7
17,8

32.24
24.50
21.70
20.30
18.37

10.18

8.62
8.28
8.17

25.68
24.90
24.18
19.62

39.70

30.67

39.94
27.20

11.78
11.30



